TIME

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:15PM
12:22 PM

12:25 PM
12:33 PM

12:35 PM
12:43 PM

12:45 PM
12:53 PM

12:55 PM
1:03 PM

1:05 PM
1:13 PM

1:15PM
1:23PM

1:25PM
1:33 PM

1:30 PM
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PRESENTERS
8

Krystlyn sets up audio / visual.

Guests arrive. Snacks available.

Krystlyn intro's event and speakers.

Sophia Layne & Dr. Sean McPhetridge

Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

Deborah Penrose
Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

Gregg Dieguez
Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

James Pruett

Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

Rob Skinner

Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

Ray Mueller

Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

Joan Dentler
Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

Rita Abdel-Malik

Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes

End of event. Can mingle until 2 PM. :)

CHAMBER GUESTS
5 20

ACTIVITY

Screen, speaker, laptop, recording.

Mingle time!

Cabirillo Unified School District

City of Half Moon Bay

Midcoast Community Council

SMC Harbor District, Pillar Point

Pescadero Municipal Advisory Council

County of San Mateo

Senator Becker's Office

Assemblymember Berman's Office

Krystlyn breaks down equipment.



