## STATE OF THE COASTSIDE | AGENDA | 2023

PRESENTERS 8	CHAMBER GUESTS 5 20
TIME	ACTIVITY
11:30 AM Krystlyn sets up audio / visual.	Screen, speaker, laptop, recording.
<b>12:00 PM</b> Guests arrive. Snacks available.	Mingle time!
<b>12:10 PM</b> Krystlyn intro's event and speakers.	
<b>12:15 PM Sophia Layne &amp; Dr. Sean McPhetridge</b> 12:22 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	Cabrillo Unified School District
<b>12:25 PM Deborah Penrose</b> 12:33 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	City of Half Moon Bay
<b>12:35 PM Gregg Dieguez</b> 12:43 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	Midcoast Community Council
12:45 PM James Pruett 12:53 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	SMC Harbor District, Pillar Point
<b>12:55 PM Rob Skinner</b> 1:03 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	Pescadero Municipal Advisory Council
1:05 PM Ray Mueller 1:13 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	County of San Mateo
<b>1:15 PM Joan Dentler</b> 1:23 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	Senator Becker's Office
<b>1:25 PM Rita Abdel-Malik</b> 1:33 PM Take Questions for up to 2 Minutes	Assemblymember Berman's Office
1:30 PM End of event. Can mingle until 2 PM. :)	Krystlyn breaks down equipment.